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Cake

A LEGO® project by Chris McVeigh

chrismcveigh.com
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Element ID

4216479

4517996

4211201

4211194

4579690

4211190

4211186

4211211

6035291

4524365

4615649

4632566

Color

Bright Purple
Light Purple
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Tr. Bright Orange
White

White

Description

Bracelet Upper Part
Plate 1X1 Round
Brick 2X4
Flat Tile 1X4
Flat Tile 2X4
Plate 1X4
Plate 2X4
Plate 2X8
Roof Tile 1X2X2/3, Abs
Globe W. 3.2 Stick
Angle Plate 1X2 / 2X2

Lamp Holder

Quantity




Element ID

4161326

302301

4222017

4598527

366601

346001

302101

302001

4515347

4160857

4504369

306201

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Description

Left Plate 2X4 W/Angle
Plate 1X2
Plate 1X2 W. Stick 3.18
Plate 1X2 W. Vertical Grip
Plate 1X6
Plate 1X8
Plate 2X3
Plate 2X4
Plate 4X4 Round W. Snap
Right Plate 2X4 W/Angle
Roof Tile 1X1X2/3

Round Brick 1X1

Quantity




























For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com

These building guides are for personal use only. Unauthorized duplication, distribution and/or modification of these guides,
in whole or in part, Is strictly prohibited. The models contained within these guides are the copyright of Chris McVeigh, unless
otherwise stated. Unauthorized reproduction of these models for resale, either in whole or as a building kit, is strictly prohibited.
© 2018 CHRIS MCVEIGH

LEGO is a registered trademark of The LEGO Group.




